2020 NCA All-Star National Championship Time Overview
February 28 - March 1, 2020

cAl
VALL><STAR

FRIDAY ONLY - PREP & NOVICE DAY 1 DAY 1 IO NATIONAL(CHAMPIONSHIE
DIVISION DAY1 VENUE BEGINS ENDS BEGIN

L1 Mini Novice Friday E-Hall 1:44 PM 2:44 PM 3:15PM

L1 Tiny Novice Friday E-Hall 1:10 PM 2:30 PM 3:15 PM

L1 Youth Novice Friday E-Hall 1:57 PM 2:47 PM 3:15PM

L1.1 - Small Youth Prep Friday C-Hall  12:00 PM 1:20 PM 2:20 PM

L1.1 - Small Youth Prep D2 Friday B-Hall 12:04 PM 214 PM 2:30 PM

L1.1 Medium Junior Prep Friday C-Hall 3:40 PM 4:10 PM 7:25 PM

L1.1 Medium Youth Prep Friday C-Hall 1:10 PM 2:00 PM 2:20 PM

L1.1 Mini Prep Friday E-Hall  12:00 PM 1:20 PM 3:15 PM

L1.1 Mini Prep D2 A Friday E-Hall 12:07 PM 2:07 PM 3:15PM

L1.1 Mini Prep D2 B Friday E-Hall  12:04 PM 1:54 PM 3:15PM

L1.1 Senior Prep Friday C-Hall  3:37PM 4:17 PM 7:25 PM

L1.1 Senior Prep D2 Friday C-Hall 6:14 PM 6:54 PM 7:25 PM

L1.1 Small Junior Prep Friday C-Hall  3:34PM 5:24 PM 7:25 PM

L1.1 Tiny Prep Friday C-Hall  12:04 PM 1:14 PM 2:20 PM

L1.1 Tiny Prep D2 Friday C-Hall 12:07 PM 1.07 PM 2:20 PM

L2 Youth Novice Friday E-Hall 2:20 PM 2:40 PM 3:15 PM

L2.1 Junior Prep Friday C-Hall  4:07 PM 5:07 PM 7:25 PM

L2.1 Mini Prep Friday B-Hall 2:.04 PM 2:24 PM 2:30 PM

L2.1 Senior Prep Friday C-Hall  4:57PM 5:17 PM 7:25 PM

L2.1 Youth Prep Friday C-Hall 1:04 PM 1:54 PM 2:20 PM

L2.2 Junior Prep Friday C-Hall  6:44PM 7:34 PM 7:25 PM

L2.2 Junior Prep D2 Friday C-Hall 4:00 PM 6:40 PM 7:25 PM

L2.2 Mini Prep Friday C-Hall 12:57 PM 1:27 PM 2:20 PM

L2.2 Senior Prep Friday C-Hall 5:57 PM 6:37 PM 7:25 PM

L2.2 Youth Prep Friday B-Hall 12:07 PM 12:57 PM 2:30 PM

L2.2 Youth Prep D2 Friday B-Hall  12:47 PM 1:57 PM 2:30 PM

L3.1 Senior Prep Friday C-Hall  6:04 PM 6:24 PM 7:25 PM

L3.2 Junior Prep Friday C-Hall 6:30 PM 7:40 PM 7:25 PM

L3.2 Senior Prep Friday C-Hall  6:27PM 7:37 PM 7:25 PM

L3.2 Youth Prep Friday C-Hall 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:20 PM

FRIDAY/SATURDAY MINI, TINY, YOUTH DAY 1 DAY 1 DAY2  AWARDS
DIVISION DAY1 VENUE BEGINS ENDS DAY 2 VENUE BEGINS BEGIN
L1 Medium Mini Friday E-Hall 517 PM 6:17 PM Saturday E-Hall 9:37 AM 12:15PM
L1 Medium Tiny Friday D-Hall 12:04 PM 12:24 PM Saturday D-Hall 8:04 AM 12:40 PM
L1 Medium Youth Friday E-Hall 4:44 PM 6:14 PM Saturday E-Hall 9:04 AM 12:15PM
L1 Small Mini Friday E-Hall 2:47 PM 5:27 PM Saturday E-Hall 8:07 AM 12:15PM
L1 Small Mini D2 Friday E-Hall 2:30 PM 5:20 PM Saturday E-Hall 8:00 AM 12:15PM
L1 Small Tiny Friday D-Hall 12:07 PM 12:37 PM Saturday D-Hall 8:07 AM 12:40 PM
L1 Small Youth A Friday E-Hall 5:10 PM 6:20 PM Saturday E-Hall 9:50 AM 12:15PM
L1 Small Youth B Friday E-Hall 2:44 PM 4:54 PM Saturday E-Hall 8:04 AM 12:15PM
L1 Small Youth D2 A Friday D-Hall  12:00 PM 2:47 PM Saturday D-Hall 8:00 AM 12:40 PM
L1 Small Youth D2 B Friday D-Hall 12:14 PM 3:00 PM Saturday D-Hall 8:14 AM 12:40 PM
L1 Small Youth D2 C Friday D-Hall  12:27PM 3:14 PM Saturday D-Hall 8:27 AM 12:40 PM
L2 Medium Youth A Friday C-Hall 1:47 PM 3:50 PM Saturday C-Hall 8:04 AM 10:00 AM
L2 Medium Youth B Friday D-Hall 3:17 PM 4:37 PM Saturday D-Hall 11:17 AM 12:40 PM

L2 Mini Friday D-Hall 2:37TPM 3:27 PM Saturday D-Hall 10:37 AM 12:40 PM



L2 Mini D2

L2 Small Youth A

L2 Small Youth B

L2 Small Youth D2 A
L2 Small Youth D2 B
L2 Small Youth D2 C
L3 Medium Youth

L3 Small Youth

L3 Small Youth D2
L4 Medium Youth

L4 Small Youth

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

FRIDAY/SUNDAY L1-4 INTERNATIONAL

DIVISION

L1 International Junior

L1 International Senior

L2 International Junior

L2 International Senior

L3 International Junior A

L3 International Junior B

L3 International Senior

L3 International Senior Coed
L4 International Junior Coed
L4 International Junior

L4 International Open

L4 International Open Coed
L4 International Senior

L4 International Senior Coed

SATURDAY/SUNDAY DIVISIONS

DIVISION
CheerABILITIES
CheerABILITIES - Exhibition
L1 Medium Junior

L1 Medium Junior D2
L1 Medium Senior

L1 Small Junior A

L1 Small Junior B

L1 Small Junior D2 A
L1 Small Junior D2 B
L1 Small Senior

L1 Small Senior D2
L2 Medium Junior A
L2 Medium Junior B
L2 Medium Junior D2
L2 Medium Senior
L2 Small Junior A

L2 Small Junior B

L2 Small Junior C

L2 Small Junior D2 A
L2 Small Junior D2 B
L2 Small Junior D2 C
L2 Small Junior D2 D
L2 Small Junior D2 E

DAY 1 VENUE

Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday
Friday

DAY 1 VENUE

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall

E-Hall
B-Hall
D-Hall
E-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
E-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
E-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall

A-Hall
A-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall

1:37 PM
2:50 PM
3:04 PM
1:47 PM
12:00 PM
214 PM
4:24 PM
2:00 PM
1:50 PM
4:50 PM
4:44 PM

DAY 1
BEGINS
6:57 PM
4:17 PM
4:44 PM
6:54 PM
4:40 PM
4:10 PM
7:14 PM
5:37 PM
4:27 PM
6:50 PM
5:47 PM
5:50 PM
5:04 PM
6:17 PM

DAY 1

BEGINS
11:44 AM
11:34 AM
214 PM
2:40 PM
3:37 PM
10:44 AM
1:10 PM
11:07 AM
10:40 AM
3:44 PM
4:24 PM
2:57 PM
11:54 AM
1:37 PM
7:44 PM
11:57 AM
11:50 AM
9:20 AM
12:27 PM
12:10 PM
9:07 AM
12:24 PM
9:14 AM

3:47PM
4:20 PM
4:34 PM
4:34 PM
2:10 PM
5:00 PM
4:54 PM
4:27 PM
3:44 PM
5:30 PM
5:14 PM

DAY 1
ENDS
8:17 PM
4:37 PM
8:47 PM
7:24 PM
8:54 PM
8:40 PM
8:04 PM
557 PM
7:04 PM
8:20 PM
6:27 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:57 PM

DAY 1
ENDS
2:34 PM
11:54 AM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:17 PM
12:24 PM
2:50 PM
2:24PM
1:47 PM
4:34 PM
5:34 PM
4:34 PM
2:.04 PM
3:54 PM
9:24 PM
3:07 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
3:47 PM
3:220 PM
12:07 PM
3:34 PM
12:04 PM

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

DAY 2
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

DAY 2
Sunday

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall

VENUE
E-Hall
B-Hall
D-Hall
E-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
E-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
E-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall

VENUE
A-Hall

E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall

8:00 AM
10:50 AM
11:04 AM
8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:04 AM
10:17 AM
10:24 AM
8:07 AM
10:20 AM
10:37 AM

DAY 2
BEGINS
8:00 AM
8:07 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:20 AM
8:00 AM
8:17 AM
8:00 AM
8:10 AM
8:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:44 AM

DAY 2
BEGINS
12:10 PM

12:54 PM
1:20 PM
2:00 PM
9:14 AM
10:54 AM
9:27 AM
9:00 AM
2:07 PM
3:37 PM
1:44 PM
10:34 AM
11:20 AM
6:57 PM
10:37 AM
10:20 AM
8:00 AM
11:40 AM
11:34 AM
8:00 AM
11:37 AM
8:00 AM

10:00 AM
12:40 PM
12:40 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

AWARDS
BEGIN
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:20 PM
12:00 PM
12:20 PM
12:20 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM

AWARDS
BEGIN
3:10 PM

2:50 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
12:00 PM
2:50 PM
2:50 PM
12:00 PM
5:50 PM
5:50 PM
3:10 PM
12:00 PM
2:50 PM
8:20 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
12:00 PM
3:10 PM
3:10 PM
12:00 PM
3:10 PM
12:00 PM



L2 Small Senior A

L2 Small Senior B

L2 Small Senior D2 A

L2 Small Senior D2 B

L2 Small Senior D2 C

L3 Medium Junior A

L3 Medium Junior B

L3 Medium Junior D2

L3 Medium Senior

L3 Medium Senior Coed
L3 Medium Senior D2

L3 Small Junior A

L3 Small Junior B

L3 Small Junior D2 A

L3 Small Junior D2 B

L3 Small Junior D2 C

L3 Small Junior D2 D

L3 Small Junior D2 E

L3 Small Senior

L3 Small Senior Coed

L3 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L3 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L3 Small Senior D2 A

L3 Small Senior D2 B

L3 Small Senior D2 C

L4 Medium Junior

L4 Medium Senior A

L4 Medium Senior B

L4 Medium Senior Coed

L4 Medium Senior Coed D2
L4 Medium Senior D2

L4 Senior Open

L4 Small Junior A

L4 Small Junior B

L4 Small Junior D2

L4 Small Senior A

L4 Small Senior B

L4 Small Senior Coed

L4 Small Senior Coed D2 A
L4 Small Senior Coed D2 B
L4 Small Senior D2 A

L4 Small Senior D2 B

L4 Small Senior D2 C

L4.2 Medium Senior

L4.2 Medium Senior Coed
L4.2 Medium Senior Coed D2
L4.2 Small Senior

L4.2 Small Senior Coed
L4.2 Small Senior Coed D2
L4.2 Small Senior D2

L5 Large Junior

L5 Large Junior Coed

L5 Large Senior

L5 Large Senior Coed

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
D-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
B-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
A-Hall
C-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall

3:50 PM
5:20 PM
7:30 PM
5:24 PM
4:07 PM
10:50 AM
1:20 PM
4:24 PM
6:47 PM
8.07 PM
8:30 PM
1:37 PM
10:57 AM
10:27 AM
12:04 PM
4:10 PM
1:54 PM
2:50 PM
3:37 PM
714 PM
7:20 PM
5:37 PM
3:10 PM
3:24 PM
6:40 PM
2:30 PM
8:17 PM
8:44 PM
417 PM
3:17 PM
8:50 PM
7:44 PM
3:14 PM
2:07 PM
11:40 AM
2:50 PM
4:54 PM
7:37 PM
7:07 PM
7:54 PM
5:17PM
4:50 PM
4:20 PM
5:44 PM
8:44 PM
7:57 PM
7:00 PM
517 PM
8:17 PM
8:00 PM
8:37 AM
8.07 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM

5:30 PM
7:40 PM
9:20 PM
7:54 PM
6:07 PM
12:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:54 PM
8:17 PM
9:17 PM
9:30 PM
4:24 PM
217 PM
1:47 PM
3:24 PM
6:20 PM
4:20 PM
5:27 PM
7:24 PM
8:54 PM
9:47 PM
8.07 PM
5:47 PM
6:00 PM
8:40 PM
4:27 PM
9:27 PM
9:44 PM
5:27 PM
5:04 PM
9:50 PM
8:44 PM
5:00 PM
3:27 PM
2:40 PM
5:27 PM
7:54 PM
8:37 PM
8:27 PM
9:34 PM
7:47 PM
7:30 PM
7:10 PM
8:04 PM
9:24 PM
8:27 PM
8:10 PM
6:27 PM
9:27 PM
9:30 PM
9:07 AM
8:47 AM
7:40 PM
9:07 PM

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
E-Hall
E-Hall
D-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
B-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
A-Hall
C-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
B-Hall
B-Hall
A-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall
C-Hall
D-Hall
C-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall

2:14 PM
4:34 PM
6:44 PM
4:37 PM
2:30 PM
9:14 AM
11:00 AM
2:54 PM
5:10 PM
7:20 PM
8:04 PM
1:57 PM
9:30 AM
10:10 AM
10:44 AM
2:40 PM
11:44 AM
1:37 PM
2:47 PM
5:57 PM
5:44 PM
5:10 PM
2:20 PM
2:34 PM
5:24 PM
2:50 PM
7:37 PM
7:50 PM
5:00 PM
1:57 PM
7:57 PM
6:07 PM
1:54 PM
11:57 AM
12:07 PM
1:30 PM
3:17PM
6:00 PM
6:27 PM
714 PM
4:30 PM
3:14 PM
5:04 PM
5:04 PM
8:17 PM
7:30 PM
6:20 PM
4:37 PM
7:50 PM
7:20 PM
8:37 AM
8:00 AM
7:34 PM
8:24 PM

5:50 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
5:50 PM
12:30 PM
3:40 PM
5:30 PM
8:20 PM
8:20 PM
8:50 PM
5:20 PM
12:30 PM
3:10 PM
3:40 PM
5:30 PM
3:10 PM
5:30 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
6:10 PM
6:10 PM
8:50 PM
5:20 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
7:50 PM
3:40 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:40 PM
3:10 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
6:20 PM
6:20 PM
7:50 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:50 PM
8:40 PM
8:40 PM
8:50 PM
8:40 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
9:45 PM
9:45PM



L5 Small Junior

L5 Small Junior Coed

L5 Small Senior A

L5 Small Senior B

L5 Small Senior Coed A

L5 Small Senior Coed B

L5 Small Senior Coed D2

L5 Small Senior D2

L5 Youth

L6 International Global

L6 International Global Coed

L6 International Open

L6 International Open Large Coed
L6 International Open NT

L6 International Open NT Coed
L6 International Open Small Coed
L6 Large Junior

L6 Large Junior Coed

L6 Large Senior

L6 Large Senior Coed

L6 Medium Senior

L6 Medium Senior Coed

L6 Senior Open

L6 Senior Open Large Coed

L6 Senior Open Small Coed

L6 Small Junior

L6 Small Junior Coed

L6 Small Senior

L6 Small Senior Coed

L6 XS Senior

L6 XS Senior Coed

L7 Exhibition Cheer

L7 International Open

L7 International Open Large Coed
L7 International Open Small Coed

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
A-Hall
A-Hall
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
A-Hall
A-Hall
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
A-Hall
Arena
A-Hall
Arena

8:44 AM
8:14 AM
9:57 AM
10:20 AM
6:07 PM
4:14 PM
6:44 PM
2:24 PM
8:04 AM
4:50 PM
5:20 PM
3:20 PM
7:37 PM
10:44 AM
8:07 AM
6:47 PM
9:50 AM
9:10 AM
11:37 AM
1:14 PM
4:07 PM
6:54 PM
5:07 PM
1:54 PM
11:20 AM
8:57 AM
8:00 AM
117 PM
3:44 PM
8:00 AM
8:.04 AM
8:37 PM
8:30 PM
7:57 PM
8:24 PM

10:14 AM
8:54 AM
11:44 AM
11:50 AM
8:07 PM
6:54 PM
8:54 PM
4:30 PM
8:24 AM
5:30 PM
7:04 PM
5:00 PM
8:47 PM
12:34 PM
10:54 AM
7:47 PM
10:20 AM
10:00 AM
12:37 PM
2:.04 PM
5:17 PM
8:34 PM
8:40 PM
314 PM
417 PM
10:07 AM
9:20 AM
3:54 PM
6:57 PM
11:47 AM
11:30 AM
8:57 PM
9:00 PM
8:47 PM
9:04 PM

Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday
Sunday

A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
A-Hall
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
A-Hall
A-Hall
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
A-Hall
A-Hall
Arena
Arena
Arena
Arena
A-Hall
Arena
A-Hall
Arena

8:44 AM
8:14 AM
9:57 AM
10:04 AM
6:50 PM
4:57 PM
717 PM
2:44 PM
8:00 AM
3:50 PM
4:57 PM
2:20 PM
8:30 PM
10:40 AM
8:00 AM
6:40 PM
9:50 AM
9:10 AM
11:34 AM
12:30 PM
4:54 PM
5:37 PM
5:54 PM
8:07 PM
11:17 AM
8:57 AM
8:00 AM
12:34 PM
3:54 PM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:30 PM
9:24 PM
8:50 PM
9:17 PM

10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:25 PM
12:25 PM
9:45 PM
7:50 PM
9:45 PM
5:20 PM
10:30 AM
6:50 PM
6:50 PM
4:15PM
9:40 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM
9:40 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:45 PM
4:15PM
6:50 PM
9:40 PM
9:40 PM
9:40 PM
6:50 PM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
4:15PM
6:50 PM
12:45 PM
12:45 PM

9:40 PM
9:45 PM
9:40 PM



